
BWC Team Points Report
Run: 04/01/18

Team Gender Day Pts 1 Pts 2  Pts 3  Tie Pts
BART F 1 31 55 66 66
BART F 2 57 70 70 70
BART F 3 48 66 66 66  = 529
BART M 1 68 68 68 68
BART M 2 68 68 68 68
BART M 3 64 64 64 64  = 600

Overall 336 391 402   = 1129

CMAC F 1 1 27 49 56
CMAC F 2 4 20 44 47
CMAC F 3 22 43 53 66  = 263
CMAC M 1 13 16 17 19
CMAC M 2 17 19 27 40
CMAC M 3 10 15 28 34  = 162

Overall 67 140 218   = 425

CSRT F 1 14 17 34 35
CSRT F 2 14 27 30 38
CSRT F 3 15 24 27 28  = 202
CSRT M 1 7 68 68 68
CSRT M 2 7 68 68 68
CSRT M 3 23 64 64 64  = 437

Overall 80 268 291   = 639

FAST F 1 15 20 39 66
FAST F 2 26 33 70 70
FAST F 3 18 36 66 66  = 323
FAST M 1 57 68 68 68
FAST M 2 51 68 68 68
FAST M 3 64 64 64 64  = 572

Overall 231 289 375   = 895

INDY F 1 41 66 66 66
INDY F 2 24 43 70 70
INDY F 3 31 42 66 66  = 449
INDY M 1 15 68 68 68
INDY M 2 12 68 68 68
INDY M 3 18 64 64 64  = 445

Overall 141 351 402   = 894

LOUP F 1 44 52 66 66
LOUP F 2 45 53 70 70
LOUP F 3 41 50 66 66  = 487



LOUP M 1 36 43 68 68
LOUP M 2 48 58 68 68
LOUP M 3 55 57 64 64  = 497

Overall 269 313 402   = 984

LPRT F 1 42 51 66 66
LPRT F 2 54 60 70 70
LPRT F 3 39 52 66 66  = 500
LPRT M 1 25 29 52 60
LPRT M 2 26 44 56 63
LPRT M 3 47 53 63 64  = 395

Overall 233 289 373   = 895

MAC F 1 3 12 16 25
MAC F 2 2 11 28 34
MAC F 3 2 13 20 34  = 107
MAC M 1 9 14 23 44
MAC M 2 4 5 23 32
MAC M 3 5 14 24 27  = 121

Overall 25 69 134   = 228

MBSEF F 1 18 22 30 37
MBSEF F 2 23 29 31 32
MBSEF F 3 9 23 26 35  = 211
MBSEF M 1 4.5 8 21 38
MBSEF M 2 10 14 16 18
MBSEF M 3 3 20 22 32  = 118.5

Overall 67.5 116 146   = 329.5

MHA F 1 6 23 66 66
MHA F 2 5 17 70 70
MHA F 3 6 21 66 66  = 280
MHA M 1 1 2 12 68
MHA M 2 1 11 24 68
MHA M 3 6 7 13 56  = 77

Overall 25 81 251   = 357

MRST F 1 2 8 13 57
MRST F 2 1 3 15 39
MRST F 3 1 5 11 45  = 59
MRST M 1 11 24 30 39
MRST M 2 2 31 36 47
MRST M 3 1 19 21 25  = 175

Overall 18 90 126   = 234

MRT F 1 4 9 26 28
MRT F 2 6 10 22 25



MRT F 3 4 8 30 32  = 119
MRT M 1 22 27 31 33
MRT M 2 8 13 21 28
MRT M 3 2 4 17 26  = 145

Overall 46 71 147   = 264

SARS F 1 21 32 38 45
SARS F 2 12 19 36 42
SARS F 3 16 29 49 57  = 252
SARS M 1 3 10 18 20
SARS M 2 3 9 41 49
SARS M 3 11 12 35 43  = 142

Overall 66 111 217   = 394

SPAC F 1 7 10 62 66
SPAC F 2 9 13 62 68
SPAC F 3 7 14 25 56  = 209
SPAC M 1 4.5 26 32 41
SPAC M 2 6 22 33.5 39
SPAC M 3 9 33 37 64  = 203

Overall 42.5 118 251.5   = 412

SSRA F 1 66 66 66 66
SSRA F 2 58 67 70 70
SSRA F 3 46 62 66 66  = 567
SSRA M 1 6 28 55 62
SSRA M 2 15 25 57 65
SSRA M 3 8 30 31 44  = 255

Overall 199 278 345   = 822

TAS F 1 5 11 19 24
TAS F 2 7 8 16 18
TAS F 3 3 10 12 17  = 91
TAS M 1 34 35 40 53
TAS M 2 29 30 33.5 43
TAS M 3 16 36 39 64  = 292.5

Overall 94 130 159.5   = 383.5

WPSC F 1 29 36 43 66
WPSC F 2 37 51 70 70
WPSC F 3 33 51 54 66  = 404
WPSC M 1 56 67 68 68
WPSC M 2 35 64 68 68
WPSC M 3 59 62 64 64  = 543

Overall 249 331 367   = 947



Women's Overall Teams
1 MRST 59
2 TAS 91
3 MAC 107
4 MRT 119
5 CSRT 202
6 SPAC 209
7 MBSEF 211
8 SARS 252
9 CMAC 263

10 MHA 280
11 FAST 323
12 WPSC 404
13 INDY 449
14 LOUP 487
15 LPRT 500
16 BART 529
17 SSRA 567

Men's Overall Teams
1 MHA 77
2 MBSEF 118.5
3 MAC 121
4 SARS 142
5 MRT 145
6 CMAC 162
7 MRST 175
8 SPAC 203
9 SSRA 255

10 TAS 292.5
11 LPRT 395
12 CSRT 437
13 INDY 445
14 LOUP 497
15 WPSC 543
16 FAST 572
17 BART 600

Overall Teams
1 MAC 228
2 MRST 234
3 MRT 264
4 MBSEF 329.5
5 MHA 357
6 TAS 383.5
7 SARS 394



8 SPAC 412
9 CMAC 425

10 CSRT 639
11 SSRA 822
12 INDY 894
13 FAST 895
14 LPRT 895
15 WPSC 947
16 LOUP 984
17 BART 1129
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